
Draw Sheet
Cotton Stakes Classic

Class:

Horse Rider Owner Score

Classic 50K/Unlimited Am Combined First Go
Cotton Stakes 2013 09/08/2013

Go 1Score Go 2 Score

1Set

1 That Sly Bob Christy & Dub LeethChristy Leeth (U)
2 Workware. Puryear FarmsDavid Puryear (50)
3 Smooth Tootin Cat SameAmy Roberts (U)
4 A Cat Be Nimble SameMandy Chisum (U)
5 Kitty Cat Cutie SameMike Schraeder (U)
6 Shorty Boonsmal SameRobert Gale (U/50)
7 Im Dualin Smart SameLisa Strickland (U)
8 Sweet Talkin Merada SameJohn Hulsey (U/50)
9 Carolenas Hot SameMike Schraeder (U)

10 Ima Gritty Kitty. SameMichelle Sly (50)
11 Hard Eight BBQ. SameMaben Thompson (50)
12 Playoff Time. SameJimmy Williams (50)
13 Sierra Gin Play SameJames Buck (U)
14 Pepto Rio Grande SameGreg Thaggard (U)

2Set

15 Smooth Freckled Cat SameBilly Collier (U)
16 Low Down Cat. SameKenneth Love (50)
17 No Mo Rap Brent MccullarTyner Mccullar (U)
18 Trojan Cat SameKathy Morrison(U)
19 Boozin Susan. SameDoogie Wilson (50)
20 CD Lil Pepto Paula & Cliff OverstreetPaula Overstreet (U/50)
21 Itch My Stylish Cat SameShane Lea (U)
22 Heza Smart Ichi Cat Karen & William ColeWilliam Cole (U/50)
23 Aristo Jazz SameMatthew Coldiron (U)
24 Tom Catt SameToddy Pitard(U)
25 Peptos Smart Delight Grace RanchChris Thibodeaux (U)
26 Woodys Wildest Cat SameMandy Chisum (U)
27 EE Ichi Bar SameJaycee Lowery (U)
28 Peppy Catalena. Brad and Allison BarkerAllison Barker (50)

3Set

29 Pepto Sugar Boon SameCharles(bubb Mcanear(U)
30 Boons Catalena Puryear FarmsDavid Puryear (U)
31 Wood She B A Nockout Grace RanchChris Thibodeaux (U)
32 Creepy Crawler SameBuster Quirk(U)
33 Rumors Of A Star SameDennis Levering (U)
34 Hermosa Dually SameGreg Thaggard (U)
35 Wood She Be Neat SameMadalyn Colgrove (U)
36 Rich N Snazzy Mike & Libby BowmanLibby Bowman (U)
37 Quejana Reeves. SameJanice Little (50)
38 Reys Lectric Badger. SameGarrett Riddels (50)



Class:

Horse Rider Owner Score

Classic 50K/Unlimited Am Combined First Go
Cotton Stakes 2013 09/08/2013

Go 1Score Go 2 Score

39 SB Kay Rey SameErin Russell (U)
40 Playoff Time SameJimmy T Williams (U)
41 PG Maximillian Gary and Lydia HartsellLydia Hartsell (U/50)
42 Spork David & Stacie McdavidDavid McDavid (U)

4Set

43 BV Hollywood Badger SameTommy Wells (U)
44 Smart Freckled Cat SameMargot Hazell (U)
45 Smokem Jo Lena SameSteven  Marcello (U/50)
46 Junie Bob Jones. SameLinda Wilson (50)
47 Smooth Tootin Cat. SameAmy  Roberts (50)
48 Hard Eight BBQ SameMaben Thompson (U)
49 Ima Smart E Pants SameMary Pat Morris (U)
50 Stylalizzy SameStephen Dottolo (50)
51 My Moonshines Missin Brad and Allison BarkerAllison Barker(U/50)
52 Workware Puryear FarmsDavid Puryear (U)
53 EE Ichi Bar. SameJaycee Lowery (50)
54 Divas On Time SameAmanda Standish (50)
55 Boons A Dreamin David & Stacie McdavidDavid McDavid (U)
56 Peppys Pretty Smart. SameChris Schiller (50)

5Set

57 Junie Bob Jones SameLinda Wilson (U)
58 Sammi Cat SameRobert Gale (U/50)
59 Diamond Ichi SameLenn Morris (50)
60 Catmerize SameRobert Fullwood (U)
61 Autumn Lights SameJohn Hulsey (U/50)
62 SB Kay Rey. SameErin Russell (50)
63 Sierra Gin Play. SameJames Buck (50)
64 Spoonfulof Teardrops David & Stacie McdavidDavid McDavid (U)
65 Hickorys Smokin Star SameDennis Levering (U)
66 Billies Smooth Cat SameRobert Gale (U/50)
67 Peppys Pretty Smart SameChris Schiller (U)
68 Im Dualin Smart. SameLisa Strickland (50)
69 Desires Nu Catillac. SameBlakley Colgrove (50)
70 Ima Gritty Kitty SameMichelle Sly (U)
71 Desires Nu Catillac SameBlakley Colgrove (U)

6Set

72 Jewel Bars Cat SameNancy Graham (U)
73 Blazin Flash Penny Cogdell CarpenterRyder Carpenter (U)
74 Peptoisslickandquick Von & Andrea SuttenVon Sutten (U)
75 Wild and Smooth. SameDonna Landry (50)
76 Jazzie Jazabell SameChristopher Little (U/50)
77 Cats Super Smart Christy & Dub LeethDub Leeth (U)
78 Peppy Catalena Brad and Allison BarkerAllison Barker (U)
79 Mister Boss Hog SameEric Vanboekel (U)



Class:

Horse Rider Owner Score

Classic 50K/Unlimited Am Combined First Go
Cotton Stakes 2013 09/08/2013

Go 1Score Go 2 Score

80 Cowboy Lights SameGary Fields (U/50)
81 Cat N At Noon SameHarry Perrin (U/50)
82 Wild And Beautiful SameTommy K Williams (U/50)
83 Divas On Time. SameAmanda Standish (U)
84 Hickorys Smokin Star. SameDennis Levering (50)
85 Quejana Reeves SameJanice Little (U)
86 Scarlett Cat Dancer SameEric Vanboekel (U)

7Set

87 Wild and Smooth SameDonna Landry (U)
88 Boozin Susan SameDoogie Wilson (U)
89 Wobblin June Bug. SameBill Kuttler (50)
90 Smooth Freckled Cat. SameBilly Collier (50)
91 Low Down Cat SameKenneth Love (U)
92 Stylin Spoonful SameTerry Forst (50)
93 Misplaced Cat SameLaura Fenimore (U)
94 Boons Catalena. Puryear FarmsDavid Puryear (50)
95 Moriareys Dualsugar SameCal Sanders (U/50)
96 Itch My Stylish Cat. SameShane Lea (50)
97 Wobblin June Bug SameBill Kuttler (U)
98 Wood She Be Neat. SameMadalyn Colgrove (50)
99 Rumors Of A Star. SameDennis Levering (50)

100 Stylin Spoonful. SameTerry  Forst (U)
101 Reys Lectric Badger SameGarrett Riddels (U)


